:		PLEA	SE READ	ALL INS	TRUCTI	ONS	BEFORE	OMPLET	ING THIS F	ORM.	. 1/	
									5.04 5.04	· 4	182	
	FOR				Secretar							
								FILED				
DOCUMENT # P01000107709								02 OCT 31 AM 10: 42				
LEADERS WORLDWIDE MARKETING, INC.								JECRETARY OF STATE				
								TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
Principal Place of Business Mailing Add												
5148 NEPONSET AVENUE ORLANDO FL 32808				5148 NEPONSET AVENUE ORLANDO FL 32808								
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect info 2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing						formation and enter correction below. ng Office Address, If Applicable			orated or Qualified		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Suite, Apt. #, etc.				Suite, Apt. #,	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 11/08/2001			001	
City & State				City & State				5. FEI Number Applied For 59-3756032 Not Applicable				
Zip Country			Zip Country			¥	6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED					
7. Names	and Street Add	tresses of	Each Officer and/	I or Director (Flo	rida nonprofit	corpora	tions must list at lea	st 3 directors)				
Title(s) 1	2 Name of Officers and/or Directors				3 Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director			City / State / Zip				
PSD	FOSTER, MARIE A				5148 NEPONSET AVENUE			ORLANDO FL 32808				
VTD	Moore, Elizabeth J				5148 NEPONSET AVENUE			ORLANDO FL 32808				
			<u>.</u>									
									$\begin{array}{r} 000008715410 \\ \hline 10/31/0201011003 & **158.75 \end{array}$			
								10/ 21/1	J2010114	003 **15	8.75	
	•		· ·		<u>.</u>				<u></u>			
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent								9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent				
SPIEGEL & UTRERA, P.A.								ie A. Fostel O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Meponset Avenxe				
1840 SW 22ND ST.							Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 5148 PONSET AVENXE					
4TH FLOOR Suite, Apt. #, Etc. MIAMI FL 33145											5	
Cityzbard								10		State Zip Co	BOB	
10. I, being	appointed the	registered	agent of the abov	e named corpor	ration, am farr	iliar wit	h and accept the obl	igations of Sectio	n 607.0505, F.S. or			
	/	els	Mina=	D. Sta								
Signature of Registered A			ILIVOJ A			2)U GN	IRED		Date	22-	02	
owed by	the corporatio	n have be	ector or the receive reason for dissol en paid and the na	er or trustee emp ution has been e ames of individu	powered to ex aliminated, the	ecute t corpor his form	nis application as pro ate name satisfies th o do not qualify for ar of as if made under o	e requirements on exemption under	f section 607 0401 /	V6170401 ES	that all fees	
SIGNATURE: SIMMATIAR TAGEQUIRED 10-22-08 532-8184												
	SIG	NATURE A	ND TYPED OR PRIN						Date	Daytime Pho		

LEADERS WORLDWIDE MARKETING, INC. 5148 NEPONSET AVENUE ORLANDO, FL 32808

October 22, 2002

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Reference: Notice of Administrative Dissolution or Revocation Document No. P01000107709

Dear Sir:

In reference to the above mention reference, I never received any previous notices, other than this Notice, which I am referring to; as obviously you have my correct address, I would had received any previous notices sent to me.

Therefore, I would like to ask from you to pardon any pertinent late fees so that I can get my Business reinstated.

I am including a check for \$150.00 dollars to cover for the reinstatement of such Business, since it seems that there has been an error on your part.

Hoping to hear from you soon, I remain

4 -

Respectfully,

Marie Foster President